MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

Division

Name

Geoff Chapman
Robert Sherlock
Gerard Miles
Jock Thompson
Grant Buckeridge
Grant Elsley
Greg Turnbull
Jason Sutton
Peter Fryer
Jason Thompson
Mark Elliott
Peter Hendersen
Grant Hughes
Jarred Sharp
Dustyn Oloman
Mike Elvin
Ashley Johnston
Sean Davies
Matt Ryan

Paul Butschek
Nicola Alam
Robyn Lawler
Melissa Barry
Andrew Robinson
Chad McDougall
Roger Frei

Mark Collins
Steve Musgrove
Damien Foster
Grant Lawler
Darren Johnston
Jenette Harvey
Alanna Herring
Tracey Warner
Myra Palmer
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92
92
94
95
94
91
92
94
96
84
84
82
85
91
88
94
71
57
92

83
66
77
94
95
91
89
88
87
59
80
81
72
79
57

100
92
91
98
86
93
96
87
86
96
92
76
96
74
77
76
80
75
91

98
90
56
96
95
94
86
92
94
56
68
98
67
64
80

98
94
94
93
93
98
94
96
88
94
96
88
84
98
82
78
86
56
98

94
74
58
98
96
87
96
86
89
60
80
94
76
65
56

92
98
92
82
87
96
77
92
90
81
89
86
79
84
83
70
75
71

91
92
64
59
98
94
86
86
87
88
49

74
71
77
54

100
98
92
94
98
80
98
87
91
89
77
96
84
71
87
80
64
75

85
81
73
61
100
100
96
93
85
78
77

89
85
71
58

Total

482
474
463
462
458
458
457
456
451
444
438
428
428
418
417
398
376
334
281
176
448
367
311
486
480
454
450
438
436
301
228
436
371
356
305



MBF

FBF
McU
FBU

RU
TRAD

MSR

AHC

YMR13-14

Al Skinner

Ron Green

Scott Single

Peter Carr

Megan Weir
Robert Vayro
Bernadette Teelow
Sue Elliot

Steve Myers
Craig Shephard
David Baker

Cody Lawler
Owen Kirkman
Ron Cornish

Merv Palmer
John Woods
Stephen Coughran
Jack Carney

Kim Melit

Kurt Frei

Shayne Balkin
Robert Lantry
Kevin Smith

Pat Tydings
Benjamin Cotton
Wayne Delaqueze
Luke Balkin

Harry Papadopoulos
Ed Lanske

Reese Toase
Daniel Bowers
Jake Collins
Nicholas Harvey
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89
61
63
48
80
67
56
63
54
54
61
49
92
83
91
77
91
69
59
75
87
92
88
79
75
77
70
64
44
63
41
96
71

82
85
78
64
77
72
66
71
56
59
51
25
92
98
96
86
80
78
72
66
93
88
85
91
89
89
67
77
64
41
61
98
84

84
74
53
43
86
66
65
48
41
67
51
28
89
94
86
94
85
58
84
71
91
84
74
82
77
67
76
67
70
66
57
96
77

72
68
59
51
91
79
80
71
46
59
39
21
94
87
74
91
86
77
73
51
85
81
74
75
71
64
83
56
51
66
56
96
72

85
64
48
57
88
60
65
77
64
54
53
28
94
88
96
89
94
83
76
75
94
80
92
78
72
83
77
90
85
64
58
96
80

412
352
301
263
422
344
332
330
261
293
255
151
461
450
443
437
436
365
364
338
450
425
413
405
384
380
373
354
314
300
273
482
384



YMR15-17

CUBA

CuBuU
CUBF

TOP TEN:

Geoff Chapman
Andrew Robinson
Jock Thompson
Chad McDougall
Grant Elsley

Greg Turnbull
Gerard Miles
Robert Sherlock
Jason Sutton
Nicola Alam

Geoff Chapman x 2
Andrew Robinson
Chad McDougall

Dylan Byers

Matthew McDougall
Alex Elvin

Ricky Lawler

Efthimi Papadopoulos
Cameron Johnston
Christie-Leigh Elliot
Olivia Lawler

290
288
286
286
282
282
279
278
277
275
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89
94
91
54
86
75
51
86

90 94
94 96
90 88
71 72
80 91
76 79
26 0
96 96

Cessnock 1

Hastings Hawks 1

Cessnock 2

Hastings Hawks 2
Hastings Hawks 3

SPONSORED TEAMS:

Carney Archery
AAA Bowstrings

Andrew Robinson
MBR 198 Equal Sunday High Score
MBR 486 Equal Overall High Score

94
85
90
65
96
86
25
87

1355
1345
1330
1262
1174

943
763

98
91
93
73
96
77
35
76

465
460
452
335
449
393
137
441



